
10ｍBPDS60MW団体

＜ ＞ 1 位

射群 射座 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 得点 Xの数 合計

a 5 近藤 麻耶 75 77 77 80 78 80 467 1
e 5 山口 航輝 93 95 96 97 93 98 572 14

g 5 手島 史陽 89 88 93 89 89 88 536 6

＜ ＞ 2 位

射群 射座 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 得点 Xの数 合計

b 6 甲斐 大貴 73 68 77 80 76 84 458 2
d 6 金澤 祐太 81 78 87 87 82 81 496 4

g 6 松本 大輝 86 83 81 91 77 87 505 6

＜ ＞ 3 位

射群 射座 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 得点 Xの数 合計

b 5 安部 稜世 88 85 87 89 88 83 520 4
d 5 牛島 聡希 78 68 83 89 63 59 440 2

h 5 姜 亦姚 71 67 73 63 65 65 404 2

＜ ＞ 4 位

射群 射座 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 得点 Xの数 合計

c 6 Kang Yena 74 67 73 75 60 62 411 2
e 6 松尾 絢海 83 79 79 80 84 78 483 3

f 6 村坂 虹音 77 74 76 72 69 71 439 0

＜ ＞ 5 位

射群 射座 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 得点 Xの数 合計

a 6 田代 大和 80 67 71 56 69 54 397 1
c 5 梅園 幸弥 72 84 77 75 76 74 458 3

h 6 鷲見 真太郎 77 77 78 77 76 80 465 3

＜ ＞ 6 位

射群 射座 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 得点 Xの数 合計

b 7 香川 輝 78 87 84 71 82 84 486 2
e 7 山下 幸太 70 68 63 71 69 58 399 2

g 7 森田 珠尚 65 87 78 62 63 75 430 2

＜ ＞ 7 位

射群 射座 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 得点 Xの数 合計

a 7 上野 光生 74 83 70 71 79 79 456 3
c 7 谷口 勇志 79 70 68 60 69 73 419 1

f 7 岡本 知将 81 74 74 64 56 0 349 2

＜ ＞ 8 位

射群 射座 氏名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 得点 Xの数 合計

c 4 川端 邦聖 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d 4 橋本 太一 86 81 83 77 80 77 484 5

f 4 福田 勇輝 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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順位 射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 合計 Xの数 Final 備考

F1 e 5 山口 航輝 同志社大学 93 95 96 97 93 98 572 14 231.8 本選 関西学連新

F2 g 5 手島 史陽 同志社大学 89 88 93 89 89 88 536 6 209.5

F3 b 2 河越 欽也 関西学院大学 81 84 84 80 82 82 493 7 196.1

F4 b 5 安部 稜世 近畿大学 88 85 87 89 88 83 520 4 175.3

F5 e 3 松岡 宏紀 大阪産業大学 83 86 84 83 87 78 501 5 154.0

F6 g 6 松本 大輝 関西学院大学 86 83 81 91 77 87 505 6 135.0

F7 g 9 宮﨑 環 関西大学 84 89 86 89 90 87 525 4 116.6

F8 d 6 金澤 祐太 関西学院大学 81 78 87 87 82 81 496 4 85.1

9 d 3 紫竹 竜大 大阪産業大学 81 83 81 82 79 84 490 3

10 b 7 香川 輝 甲南大学 78 87 84 71 82 84 486 2

11 d 4 橋本 太一 京都産業大学 86 81 83 77 80 77 484 5

12 e 6 松尾 絢海 京都大学 83 79 79 80 84 78 483 3

13 e 9 今村 颯志 京都産業大学 78 75 78 79 81 79 470 4

14 a 9 三宅　龍太郎 立命館大学 72 83 72 73 83 86 469 2

15 h 9 舩本 裕介 京都大学 82 81 80 75 76 73 467 3

16 a 5 近藤 麻耶 同志社大学 75 77 77 80 78 80 467 1

17 h 6 鷲見 真太郎 大阪大学 77 77 78 77 76 80 465 3

18 c 5 梅園 幸弥 大阪大学 72 84 77 75 76 74 458 3

19 b 6 甲斐 大貴 関西学院大学 73 68 77 80 76 84 458 2

20 a 7 上野 光生 大阪産業大学 74 83 70 71 79 79 456 3

21 d 9 古本　聖奈 立命館大学 73 68 73 81 81 78 454 2

22 d 5 牛島 聡希 近畿大学 78 68 83 89 63 59 440 2

23 f 6 村坂 虹音 京都大学 77 74 76 72 69 71 439 0

24 h 3 寺島 大晴 大阪産業大学 76 77 79 69 67 69 437 2

25 f 2 梅田 千鈴 関西学院大学 77 75 66 69 78 70 435 3

26 h 2 内藤 夕華子 関西学院大学 76 67 72 76 71 69 431 2

27 g 7 森田 珠尚 甲南大学 65 87 78 62 63 75 430 2

28 e 2 大田 航平 関西学院大学 69 73 78 63 61 82 426 1

29 c 2 森口 諒介 関西学院大学 70 82 70 79 61 63 425 2
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30 c 7 谷口 勇志 大阪産業大学 79 70 68 60 69 73 419 1

31 a 2 久保 衣里奈 関西学院大学 72 61 68 67 72 78 418 2

32 a 3 藤井 真子 神戸大学 63 82 74 69 61 69 418 2

33 f 9 西村 淳志 京都大学 69 70 75 75 53 71 413 1

34 c 6 Kang Yena 京都大学 74 67 73 75 60 62 411 2

35 h 5 姜 亦姚 近畿大学 71 67 73 63 65 65 404 2

36 e 7 山下 幸太 甲南大学 70 68 63 71 69 58 399 2

37 a 6 田代 大和 大阪大学 80 67 71 56 69 54 397 1

38 g 2 松末 柚花 関西学院大学 54 64 78 61 59 65 381 1

39 g 3 中村 文哉 神戸大学 57 50 76 58 54 69 364 1

40 f 7 岡本 知将 大阪産業大学 81 74 74 64 56 0 349 2 DNF※1

f 4 福田 勇輝 京都産業大学 DNS

c 4 川端 邦聖 京都産業大学 DSQ※2

摘要

※1 本射48発目途中棄権

※2 GTR8.12 )　引き金の重さ500g未満
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順位 氏名 所属 合計 備考

1 山口 航輝 同志社大学 115.7 134.4 154.7 173.9 194.0 212.8 231.8

9.8 9.4 8.8 10.7 8.4 8.2 10.2 8.6 9.8 9.7

10.0 10.4 9.4 9.9 9.5 10.5 10.1 10.6 10.3 9.1

10.1 9.3

2 手島 史陽 同志社大学 105.6 124.5 142.3 160.3 178.1 196.6 209.5

8.3 10.2 8.3 10.6 7.0 10.0 9.6 8.4 9.1 10.2

7.5 9.6 8.6 9.6 8.8 8.9 8.2 9.6 8.7 8.3

8.4 8.7

3 河越 欽也 関西学院大学 106.0 123.9 140.1 159.5 179.5 196.1

6.7 9.9 9.1 9.3 8.4 8.4 10.2 10.3 9.5 9.4

8.6 9.5 10.2 8.5 7.8 9.5 6.0 9.1 10.5 7.2

10.4 7.6

4 安部 稜世 近畿大学 105.8 124.9 141.5 160.7 175.3

7.9 7.8 7.9 9.2 9.3 8.4 7.3 9.0 7.3

9.5 8.1 7.5 9.6 8.4 10.7 9.3 10.2 7.3

10.3 10.3

5 松岡 宏紀 大阪産業大学 103.7 120.4 137.5 154.0

6.6 8.8 8.6 8.8 9.7 7.9 9.5 7.7

8.8 8.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.8 7.6 8.8

9.2 8.8

6 松本 大輝 関西学院大学 100.4 117.2 135.0

8.7 9.0 7.5 9.1 8.4 8.8 10.9

6.9 7.8 8.3 7.8 8.8 8.0 6.9

9.0 9.1

7 宮﨑 環 関西大学 100.3 116.6

7.0 9.0 6.7 8.6 8.9 10.2

10.0 9.8 8.7 9.3 8.0 6.1

8.0 6.3

8 金澤 祐太 関西学院大学 85.1

6.2 6.8 8.4 8.7 6.2

5.6 9.8 8.2 5.9 4.5

6.8 8.0

1st Comp.Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination

49.7 97.8

44.0 89.8

45.1 89.8

43.6 88.1

41.8 85.5

41.4 83.2

43.8 83.4

35.2 74.4


